Record Purchased Model Number:
(Save instruction sheet for future reference)
Image is for reference only
(Style varies by model)
图片仅供参考
（款式因型号而异）
记录购买的型号：
（保存安装说明书以备将来参考）

make the installation process safe. Refer to the follow-up
instructions for specific steps.
• Shut off the water supply.
• Piping installation must comply with all local water
supply and drainage, construction or other special
regulations. The pipe installer must have the appropriate
qualifications.
• Before installation, carefully check the product for
damage.
• MOEN products are excellent in performance and
durable. In order to ensure product quality, please follow
the methods recommended in this manual for installation,
activation, operation and maintenance.
   BC1805-102WHA5    800mm浴室柜组合A5升级版 (极地白) (单孔)
=BC1801-002WHA5+BC1804-101
• BC1801-002WHA5    800mm柜体A5升级版 (极地白)
• BC1804-101    800mm人造石一体盆 (单孔)
BC1805-102WHA5    800mm Cabinet Set A5 Upgrade (Polar White) (Single Hole)
=BC1801-002WHA5+BC1804-101
• BC1801-002WHA5    800mm Base Cabinet A5 Upgrade ( Polar White)
• BC1804-101    800mm Integrated Basin (Single Hole)
BC1805-802WHA5    800mm浴室柜组合A5升级版 (极地白) (八寸孔)
=BC1801-002WHA5+BC1804-801
• BC1801-002WHA5    800mm柜体A5升级版 (极地白)
• BC1804-801    800mm人造石一体盆 (八寸孔)
BC1805-802WHA5    800mm Cabinet Set A5 Upgrade (Polar White) (8"Hole)
=BC1801-002WHA5+BC1804-801
• BC1801-002WHA5    800mm Base Cabinet A5 Upgrade (Polar White)
• BC1804-801    800mm Integrated Basin (8" Hole)
BC1805-102BLA5    800mm浴室柜组合A5升级版 (石灰蓝) (单孔)
=BC1801-002BLA5+BC1804-101
• BC1801-002BLA5    800mm柜体A5升级版 (石灰蓝)
• BC1804-101    800mm人造石一体盆 (单孔)
BC1805-102BLA5    800mm Cabinet Set A5 Upgrade (Lime Blue) (Single Hole)
=BC1801-002BLA5+BC1804-101
• BC1801-002BLA5    800mm Base Cabinet A5 Upgrade (Lime Blue)
• BC1804-101    800mm Integrated Basin (Single Hole)
BC1805-802BLA5    800mm浴室柜组合A5升级版 (石灰蓝) (八寸孔)
=BC1801-002BLA5+BC1804-801
• BC1801-002BLA5    800mm柜体A5升级版 (石灰蓝)
• BC1804-801    800mm人造石一体盆 (八寸孔)
BC1805-802BLA5    800mm Cabinet Set A5 Upgrade (Lime Blue) (8" Hole)
=BC1801-002BLA5+BC1804-801
• BC1801-002BLA5    800mm Base Cabinet A5 Upgrade (Lime Blue)
• BC1804-801    800mm Integrated Basin (8" Hole)
3